
 
 

Transport Facility at Amity University Haryana 
 

At AUH it has been recommended to reduce the fossil fuel consumption in the university campus   

and make a lateral shift to clean source of energy. Fuel consumption in transport sector is reduced 

by advising faculty members and students to use college bus or carpool. 
 

PICK UP POINTS & Locations 
 

Route No. 1.        Gurugram                                               Service Provider  –  Aditya                                                   
       Contact – 8059552522 (Mr Mahender) 

S. No. Pickup & Drop Point Morning Evening 

1 Railway Station  7:45 18:25 

2 Lakshman Vihar Red Light 7:50 18:20 

3 CCA School  7:55 18:15 

4 Surya Vihar  7:57 18:13 

5 Sec 9, Chowk 8:00 18:10 

6 Jai Cinema Chowk/Sec 4-7 Chowk 8:05 18:05 

7 New Colony Mode 8:10 18:00 

8 Sohna Adda 8:15 17:55 

9 Rajeev Chowk 8:20 17:50 

10 Naharpur Rupa 8:25 17:45 

11 AUH 9:00 17:10 



 

         Bus No :- 0634          Driver Name :- Bacchi                         Mobile No. :- 9773905070   



 

   

        Bus No :-5268               Driver Name :- Kalu Kumar                  Mobile No :- 9711832823   

Route No. 2  Gurugram                 Service Provider  – Aditya 
        Contact – 8059552522 Mahender Singh 

S. No. Pickup & Drop Point Morning Evening 

1 Dhundahera 7:42 18:30 

2 Sec 21 7:44 18:26 

3 Sec 22 7:47 18:23 

4 Police Mess 7:49 18:21 

5 Sec 23, Gate 1 7:52 18:18 

6 Devilal 7:55 18:15 

7 ITM, Gate 2 8:00 18:10 

8 Sec 23, Gate 3 8:03 18:07 

9 Columbia Asia 8:05 18:05 

10 MCD 8:09 18:01 

11 Sec 23A 8:11 17:59 

12 Happy Gym 8:13 17:57 

13 Bata Chowk 8:25 17:45 

14 AUH 9:00 17:10 



    

   

      Bus No :- 2434  Driver Name :- Ombir  Mobile No. :-981520035  

Route No. 3.   Gurugram       Service Provider  –  Aditya    
        Contact – 8059552522 (Mr Mahender) 

S. No. Pickup & Drop Point Morning Evening 

1 M2K white House 7:40 18:41 

2 Sushant Lok-3 B Block, sec 57 7:45 18:36 

3 Hong Kong Bazar 7:48 18:33 

4 Kendriya Vihar 7:50 18:31 

5 Huda Market 7:54 18:27 

6 Ghata Mod 7:56 18:25 

7 Sec 56 road 8:00 18:21 

8 Suncity 8:03 18:18 

9 JVT 8:10 18:10 

10 Wazirabad Red Light 8:11 18:09 

11 Dhani Wazirabad 8:15 18:05 

12 Ardee city Red light 8:20 18:00 

13 Artemis Red Light 8:25 17:55 

14 Samashpur 8:28 17:52 

15 Baktawar Chowk 8:38 17:42 

18 AUH 9:00 17:10 



 

PICK UP POINTS (DELHI) 
 

Route No. 4    Delhi       Service Provider  –  Aditya    
        Contact – 8059552522 (Mr Mahender)  

S. No. Pickup & Drop Point Morning Evening 

1 Distt. Center Janakpuri  6:45 19:25 

2 Tilak Nagar Chowk 6:50 19:20 

3 Hari Nagar Depot 6:55 19:15 

4 Hari Nagar Ghanta Ghar 7:00 19:10 

5 Maya Puri Red Light 7:05 19:05 

6 Lajwanti Chowk 7:10 19:00 

7 Sagarpur 7:15 18:55 

8 Dabri Mode 7:20 18:50 

9 Nasirpur 7:25 18:45 

10 Palam Flyover 7:30 18:40 

11 IOC petrol Depot 7:45 18:25 

12 Mahipalpur 8:00 18:10 

13 AUH 9:00 17:10 

  

  Bus No :-4630   Driver Name :- Rama Sankar               Mobile No.:- 6396412906 

  



                

       

       Bus No:-4314  Driver Name :- Munna  Mobile No. :-7905765039  

Route No. 5.   Gurugram     Service Provider  –  Aditya   
        Contact – 8059552522 (Mr Mahender) 

S. No. Pickup & Drop Point Morning Evening 

1 Sec 5, Phase 2 7:50 18:30 

2 Sec 5 7:55 18:25 

3 Sec 14 8:12 18:08 

4 Police Line 8:14 18:06 

5 Jyoti Hospital 8:18 18:02 

6 Reliance Fresh 8:23 17:57 

7 Sec 15 Phase 1 8:25 17:55 

8 Jharsa Chowk 8:30 17:50 

9 Signature Tower 8:35 17:45 

10 AUH 9:00 17:10 



 

  

Route No. 6  Gurugram     Service Provider  – Aditya               
            Contact – 8059552522    (Mr Mahender) 

S. No. Pickup & Drop Point Morning Evening 

1 Sikandarpur 7:45 18:25 

2 Genpact 7:55 18:15 

3 Paras Hospital 7:58 18:12 

4 Kanhai Red Light 7:59 18:11 

5 Gold Souk 8:01 18:09 

6 Galeria Market 8:05 18:05 

7 Huda Metro Stn 8:06 18:04 

8 Sec 31 Red Light 8:09 18:01 

9 Cyber Park 8:11 17:59 

10 Baktawar Chowk 8:15 17:55 

11 Sec 47 Red Light 8:18 17:52 

12 Subhash Chowk 8:20 17:50 

13 AUH 9:00 17:10 

 

         Bus No :- 8073    Driver Name :- Naresh   Mobile No :-9050030447  



 

Route No. 7.   Gurugram      Service Provider  –  Aditya        

           Contact – 8059552522 (Mr Mahender) 

S. No. Pickup & Drop Point Morning Evening 

1 Jai Cinema 7:45 18:20 

2 Sec 9 Petrol Pump IOC 7:55 18:15 

3 Govt School Sec 9 8:00 18:10 

4 Bikaner Sweats, Kadipur Village 8:05 18:05 

5 Sec 10A 8:10 18:00 

6 Hero Chowk Red Light 8:15 17:55 

7 Rajiv Chowk 8:20 17:50 

8 Khandsa  8:25 17:45 

9 NarsingPur Loha Bridge 8:30 17:40 

10 Kherki Daula 8:35 17:35 

11 AUH 9:00 17:10 

   

  Bus No :-2460         Driver Name :- Ravinder  Mobile No. :- 9910064633 

  



 

Route No. 7A.   Gurugram (Vatika)       Service Provider  –  Aditya      
      Contact – 8059552522  (Mr Mahender) 

S. No. Pickup & Drop Point Morning Evening 

1 Sector 10A Chowk 7:55 16:15 

2 Gadauli 8:00 16:10 

3 Gadi Harsaru 8:10 16:00 

4 Hyatpur Mor 8:20 17:50 

5 Bestech Society 8:30 17:40 

6 Vatika 8:35 17:35 

7 Shikohpur 8:40 17:30 

8 Manesar Bus Stand 8:45 17:25 

9 AUH 9:00 17:10 

 

       Bus No :- 0335               Driver Name :- Puttan   Mobile No. :-8376936492  



 

Route No. 8.  Gurugram           Service Provider  –  Aditya    
         Contact – 8059552522 (Mr Mahender) 
  

S. No. Pickup & Drop Point Morning Evening 

1 Neelkanth Hotel 7:45 18:25 

2 Mother Diary, DLF Phase 3 7:50 18:20 

3 RBS Building, Phase 2 8:00 18:10 

4 Sikanderpur Metro Station 8:10 18:00 

5 MG Road Metro Station 8:15 17:55 

6 AUH 9:00 17:10 

 

      Bus No :-4872    Driver Name :- Jitender  Mobile No :- 9958066568  



 

Route No. 9. Gurugram           Service Provider  –  Aditya        
      Contact – 8059552522 (Mr Mahender) 

S. No. Pickup & Drop Point Morning Evening 

1 Mehfield Garden Mall, Block-N 7:45 18:25 

2 Nirwana Country 7:46 18:24 

3 South City 2 7:50 18:20 

4 South City 2, Sohna road 7:53 18:17 

5 Vatika Chowk, Sohna Road 8:00 18:10 

6 Badshahpur 8:05 18:05 

7 JMD Garden 8:15 17:55 

8 Subhash Chowk 8:20 17:50 

9 Airforce Station 8:25 17:45 

10 AUH 9:00 17:10 

 

             Bus No :- 8073            Driver Name :- Siva                Mobile No :-   6295509783      



Route No. 10.    Gurugram         Service Provider  –  Aditya    
        Contact – 8059552522 (Mr Mahender)  

S. No. Pickup & Drop Point Morning Evening 

1 Bajghera Phatak 7:05 18:55 

2 Bajghera Chowk 7:10 18:50 

3 Ashok Vihar 7:20 18:40 

4 IOC petro pump, Phase 2, Ashok Vihar 7:25 18:35 

5 Ashok Vihar Gol Chakkar 7:35 18:30 

6 Sheetla Mata Mandir 7:45 18:25 

7 Kataria Chowk 7:50 18:20 

8 MDI 7:55 18:15 

9 Sec 31 Red Light 8:00 18:10 

10 Jharsa Chowk 8:05 18:05 

11 Anaaj Mandi 8:10 18:00 

12 Narsingpur 8:15 17:55 

13 Kherki Daula 8:20 17:50 

14 Rampura 8:30 17:40 

15 AUH 9:00 17:10 

 

   Bus No :-0085         Driver Name :- Lalit kumar      Mobile No :- 9711843270  



 

 

Route No. 11.    N.Delhi       Service Provider  –  Aditya    
             Contact – 8059552522 (Mr Mahender)  
S. No. Pickup & Drop Point Morning Evening 

1 Law College, Sec 17, Dwarka 7:05 18:35 

2 Redisson Hotel, Dwarka 7:10 18:30 

3 Cam Chowk 7:15 18:25 

4 Sec 10 & 11 7:17 18:23 

5 Shiksha Bharti 7:25 18:15 

6 Ramphal Chowk 7:30 18:10 

7 Red Light, Ramphal  7:31 18:29 

8 Queen Valley Shool 7:33 18:37 

9 Sec 9, Metro stn 7:35 18:35 

10 Sec 20, Marbel Market 7:38 18:32 

11 Sec 21, Metro Stn 7:40 18:30 

12 Underpass 7:41 18:29 

13 Samalkha Red Light 7:45 18:25 

14 AUH  9:00 17:10 

 

             Bus No :- 1892    Driver Name :- Ranvir    Mobile No ;-8750395621  



 

Route No. 11 A  N. Delhi     Service Provider  –  Aditya    
                       Contact – 8059552522 (Mr Mahender)  

S.No. Pickup & Drop Point Morning Evening 

1 Uttam Nagar East Metro Sation 6:45 19:37 

2 Uttam Nagar West Metro Station  6:50 19:32 

3 Nawada  6:57 19:25 

4 Dwarka Mod 7:03 19:19 

5 DPS  7:10 19:12 

6 Raja Puri Petrol pump 7:13 19:09 

7 Raja Puri 7:15 19:07 

8 Sector 12 Aashirwad Chowk 7:18 19:04 

9 Sector 67 Red Light 7:22 19:00 

10 Shiksha Bharti Chowk 7:24 18:58 

11 Sector 8 DTC Depot 7:27 18:55 

12 Sector 23 7:30 18:52 

13 Sector 21 7:32 18:50 

14 Samalkha Underpas 7:37 18:45 

15 AUH 9:00 17:10 

 

             Bus No :- 1799              Driver Name :- Jay Bhagwan        Mobile No :- 7291090013  



 

Route No. 11 B (Staff TT) N.Delhi          Service Provider  –  Aditya    
              Contact – 8059552522 (Mr Mahender) 

S. No. Pickup & Drop Point Morning Evening 

1  6:45 19:37 

2  6:50 19:32 

3  6:57 19:25 

4 Dwarka Mod 7:03 19:19 

5 DPS  7:10 19:12 

6 Raja Puri Petrol pump 7:13 19:09 

7 Raja Puri 7:15 19:07 

8 Sector 12 Aashirwad Chowk 7:18 19:04 

9 Sector 67 Red Light 7:22 19:00 

10 Shiksha Bharti Chowk 7:24 18:58 

11 Sector 8 DTC Depot 7:27 18:55 

12 Sector 23 7:30 18:52 

13 Sector 21 7:32 18:50 

14 Samalkha Underpas 7:37 18:45 

15 AUH 9:00 17:10 

 

      Tempo No :-2858         Driver Name :- Dinesh       Mobile No :- 9811683567        

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

Route No. 12 Gurugram      Service Provider  –  Aditya       
      Contact – 8059552522 (Mr Mahender) 

S. No. Pickup & Drop Point Morning Evening 

1 Jai Cinema  7:45 18:26 

2 Sec 9 petrol Pump 7:50 18:21 

3 ESI Hospital  7:53 18:18 

4 Govt. School 7:55 18:15 

5 Besai road Pataudi red light 8:05 18:05 

6 Police Chowki 8:10 18:00 

7 4/8 Marlaa 8:12 17:58 

8 SD School, Khandsa road 8:15 17:55 

9 Shivaji Nagar 8:17 17:53 

10 Beriwala Bag 8:20 17:50 

11 Rajiv Chowk 8:22 17:48 

12 Loha Bridge Raj nagar 8:25 17:45 

13 Kherki Daula  8:35 17:35 

14 AUH 9:00 17:10 

 

Bus No :- 5696    Driver Name :- Pawan   Mobile No :- 9871496046  



Route No. 14.  Gurugram        Service Provider  –  Aditya            

                   Contact – 8059552522   (Mr Mahender) 

S. No. Pickup & Drop Point Morning Evening 

1 MG Road Metro Station 8:00   

2 Iffco Chowk 8:05   

3 Sikhopur 8:30   

4 Nexa manesar 8:40 
 
 

  

  

 

                       

  

 

 

                       Bus No :- 1305       Driver Name :-Parkash   Mobile No :- 7982957066 

  

 
   5 

 
NSG Gate 

 
8:45 

 

 
6 

 

 
AUH 

 
9:00 

 



 

 

 

 

Route No. 15.  N.Delhi          Service Provider  –  Aditya    
             Contact – 8059552522 (Mr Mahender)  

S. No. Pickup & Drop Point Morning Evening 

1 Dabri Gaon 7:05 19:00 

2 Sec1, Dwarka 7:15 18:50 

3 Palam  7:18 18:47 

4 Palam Phatak, Flyover 7:25 18:40 

5 Palam Mode 7:35 18:35 

6 Shankar Vihar, Footover bridge 7:37 18:32 

7 Mahipalpur Red Light 7:42 18:27 

8 Puma Showroom, Mahipalpur 7:47 18:22 

9 Rangpuri  7:53 18:17 

10 AUH 9:00 17:10 

 

        Bus No :- 5486    Driver Name :- Aman   Mobile No :- 9599548520  



 

Route No. 16 (Staff). Gurugram          Service Provider  –  Aditya                                     
        Contact – 8059552522   (Mr Mahender) 

S. No. Pickup & Drop Point Morning Evening 

1 Vatika  8:10 18:10  

2 MG Road Metro Station 8:15 18:05  

3 Iffco Chowk 8:20 18:00  

4 IMT Manesar 8:50 17:25 

5 AUH 9:00 17:10  

 

       Bus No :- 2060            Driver Name :- Bharat Mobile No :- 9599694458  



 

 

Route No. 17 (Rewari)            Service Provider  –  Aditya                          
     Contact – 8059552522 (Mr Mahender) 

S. No. Pickup & Drop Point Morning Evening 

1 Naiwali Chowk (Near Sandpiper) 7:30 18:30 

2 Railway Station 7:33 18:25 

3 Jhajjar Chowk 7:35 18:23 

4 Anand Nagar 7:37 18:20 

5 Dharuhera Chungi 7:40 18:17 

6 Ambedkar Chowk 7:45 18:15 

7 Rajesh Pilot Chowk 7:50 18:10 

8 IOC Chowk 7:55 18:05 

9 Poswal Chowk 8:05 17:55 

10 Abhay Singh Chowk 8:10 17:50 

11 Dharuhera Flyover 8:30 17:30 

12 AUH 9:00 17:10 

 

      Bus No :- 1804      Driver Name :- Sonu            Mobile No :- 8816857998  



 

Route No. 18 (Bhiwadi)               Service Provider  –  Aditya                            
     Contact – 8059552522   (Mr Mahender) 

S. No. Pickup Point Morning Evening 

1 Bhiwadi Mor 7:55 18:10 

2 Mansa Chowk 8:00 18:05 

3 Toll Tax Plaza 8:08 18:00 

4 Avalon Plaza 8:10 17:57 

5 Ashiana Angan 8:12 17:55 

6 MPS Chowk 8:15 17:52 

7 Sec-6 M2K Mor DHR 8:17 17:50 

8 Bestech Park View, DHR 8:20 17:47 

9 Under Flyover, NH8, DHR 8:25  

10 Kapdiwas (NH8) 8:30 17:45 

11 Sidhrawali (NH8) 8:35 17:40 

12 Bilaspur Chowk (NH8) 8:40 17:35 

13 AUH 9:00 17:10 

 

                Bus No :- 1018       Driver Name :- Rati Ram       Mobile No :- 9024186534  



 

Route No. 19 (Faridabad),          Service Provider  –  Aditya    
       Contact – 8059552522 (Mr Mahender) 

S. No. Pickup & Drop Point Morning Evening 

1 Dushehra Ground 7:00   

2 Hyundai Showroom, Ballabgarh 7:10   

3 Escort Mujesor Metro Station 7:15   

4 
Bata Flyover turn/Hardware 
Chowk 

7:18   

5 Masjid Mode 7:22   

6 Sainik Colony(Gate No.2) 7:30   

7 Pahari turn 7:35   

8 Vill. Manger (Police Chowk) 7:40   

9 GGN-Faridabad Toll Tax 7:45   

10 Vatika City 8:00   

11 Southern Peripheral Road 8:15   

12 AUH 9:00   

 

     Bus No :- 8124     Driver Name :- Suriya     Mobile No :- 9910808435  



 

 

Route No. 20 (Palwal).              Service Provider  –  Aditya    
       Contact – 8059552522 (Mr Mahender) 

S. No. Pickup & Drop Point Morning Evening 

1 Palwal Bus Stand 7:00 19:05  

2 Agra Chowk 7:15 18:50  

3 HUDA Sector 2, Sohna Road 7:18 18:47  

4 Jaindapur 7:25 18:35  

5 Sohna Tauru Chowk 7:50 18:10  

6 Tauru 8:10 17:50  

7 Mohammadpur 8:25 17:35  

8 Hasanpur 8:35 17:30  

9 AUH 9:00 17:05  

 

         Bus No :- 6474    Driver Name :-Gulab Singh   Mobile No :- 9958046647 



AMITY UNIVERSITY HARYANA 

List of AUG Transport users 

Institute / Department: ........................................................ 

Sr. No. Name Emp. 

Code 

Faculty/ 

Staff 

Gross 

Salary 

Route No.  

(For reference 

route chart 

attached) 

Remarks 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

 



  
AMITY UNIVERSITY HARYANA 

 

CIRCULAR NO. 002/2022 

SCHEDULE OF TRANSPORT - FROM 17TH FEB 2022 
  

It is intimated that following transport will ply to convey the students to and fro AUH Campus w.e.f. 17th Feb’ 22 :-  

 

AUH Bus – Sub Hawa Singh (Retd) No. 9812450238 

Sr No Route No Route Details  
Driver's Name, 

Contact No 
Bus Number 

1 
Vatika Route 

TT 
0800 hrs : Pataudi Chowk - Kadipur - Sec-10 Chowk - Garhi Harshru-Hyatpur 
- Sec-81/82/91/92 – Manesar -  AUH - 0900 hrs 

Sandeep 
7428337346 
HR55-U0382 

2 
Palam Vihar 
Route - TT 

0800 hrs : Krishna Chowk - Palam Vihar - Columbia Hospital - Maruti shani 
mandir - Sec-14 - Kalyani Hospital - Sec-15 - Rajiv Chowk - AUH – 0910 hrs  

Ashok Kumar 
9718403971 

HR55-AB9104 

3 
Rewari Route 

- TT 

0730 hrs : Dharuhera Chungi - Jhajjar Chowk - Naiwali Chowk - Ambedkar 
Chowk - Rajesh Pilot Chowk - IOC Chowk - Poswal Chowk - Abhay Chowk - 
Vipul Garden Dharuhera Under Fly Over Bestech Society – Sidhrawali - AUH 
– 0910 hrs  

Rajinder 
9953750816 

HR55-AB7552 

4 
Rly Stn-GGN 
Route - TT 

0800 hrs : Rly Station - Daultabad Fly over - Sec-4/7 Red light - Mata Road – 
Sec 4/7 goal Circle -Shiv Murti -  Sohna Chowk/Red Light - Rajiv Chowk - 
AUH – 0910 hrs 

Satpal Singh 
9582147680 
HR55-R5685 

Hired Buses – Mohender Singh, Supr, No. 8059552522  

1 
Route No 4 

Bus 

District Center,  Janakpuri - AUH 
0645 hrs : District Center - Dabri Mod - Uttam nagar - Dwarka Mode – DPS 
– Rajapuri - Aashirwad Chowkm-  Sec 6/7 - Queen Valley School - Sec-9 - 
Sec-23 - Sec-21 Metro station - Smalkha Red Lt – Mahipalpur – Rajokri – 
AUH: 0900 hrs  

Gajanan, 
8447978974,  

HR55 – AC7675 

2 
Route No 7A 

Bus 

Vatika– AUH 
0755 hrs: Sector 10A Chowk – Gaduali – Garhi Harsaru – Hyatpur More – 

Bestech Society – Vatika – Shikohpur – Manesar Bus Stand – AUH: 0900 hrs 

Kallu, 
9999420990, 
HR55-AC8255 

3 
Route No 8 

Bus 

M.G. Road Metro GGN – AUH  
0750 hrs : Neelkanth Hospital – SikanderPur – MG Road - IFFCO Chowk – 
Sector – 31 – AUH: 0910 hrs  

Bharat, 
9599694458, 
HR55 - 2060 

4 
Route No 15  

TT 

Dabri Mode - AUH 
0645 hrs : Dabri Mode – Palam Flyover – Mahipal pur – GGN – AUH: 0900 

hrs 

Anil, 
9958175973, 
HR55-X1588 

5 
Route No 18 

Bus 

Bhiwadi - AUH 
0755 hrs : Bhiwadi Mode - Mansa Chowk - Toll tax Plaza - Avalon Plaza - 
Ashiana Aangan - MPS Chowk - Sec-6 M2K Mall Dharuhera - Bestech Park 
Dharuhera - Under fly over Dharuhera - Kapdiwas - Sidhrawali – Bilaspur 
Chowk – AUH: 0900 hrs  

Bhagirath, 
9416747360, 
HR55-1809 

6 
Route No 19 

Bus 

Faridabad – AUH 
0645 hrs: Fetehpur Sikri - Deshara Ground - Hundai Showroom -Ballabgarh - 
Escort Majesor Metro Station - Bata Flyover - Bhadhkal Metro - Masjid 
Mode - Pahari Turn-Vatika Badshah Pur Red Lt – AUH : 0900 hrs  

Prakash, 
9873788591, 
HR55-AC9794 

7 
Sec-56/KV 

Route  
Bus 

Sec-56/KV– AUH 
0740 hrs: Paras Hospital - Sunsity Gate – Sec-56 KV Metro Station 

Hongkong Mkt – Artimis Sec-52 Red Light – Wajirabad – RD City – Sec-43 
CNG Station – Cyber Park – Sec-40 Mkt - Mahfil Garden Red Light - 

Baktawar Chowk - Rajiv Chowk - AUH: 0900 hrs 

Balwant Singh, 
9999085343 

HR55-AH9091 

 

2. In the event of non-resolution of any transport issue Commander Suresh Kumar (Retd), Deputy Director (Transport) may 

be contacted on Mobile No. 9311266485.   

Date : 16th Feb 2022                      Rear Admiral Kishan K Pandey   Director (HR)                       


